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1 Miss Santamoni Borthakur Chemistry borthakursantamoni@gmail.com 8011204829
2 Budha laxmi Jamatia Economics budhalaxmijamatia2@gmail.com 8974821440
3 Doburaj Debbarma Economics doburajdebbarma32@gmail.com 7630844828
4 MOUTUSHI BHATTACHARJEE Economics moutushibhattacharjee3@gmail.com 7005739332
5 Ankita Saha Economics asaha0990@gmail.com 8787771840
6 Srijan Debnath Economics srijandn@gmail.com 9856345389
7 Deepraj Chaudhuri Economics deeprajchaudhuri@gmail.com 8787758604
8 Jannatul Islam Chemistry jannatulislam971380@gmail.com 8787752388
9 Sourav Barman Education souravbarman123.sb@gmail.com 8730064184

10 Sourav Barman Education souravbarman123.sb@gmail.com 8730064184
11 PRANJIT SUKLA BAIDYA Education pranjitbaidya1222@gmail.com 8131055534
12 TANMOY DEBNATH ECE tanmoyraja12@gmail.com 7005251994
13 Mispaur Rahaman ECE mispaur@gmail.com 9774123891
14 Jiban Saha ECE sahajiban555@gmail.com 7005257544
15 NABANITA BHOWMIK EE nabanita2604@gmail.com 7085728111
16 Tasadeek hassan dar EE tasadeek1997@gmail.com 9535395701
17 MD. MAHEDI KAWSER Microbiology mkawser.bt@gmail.com 7005974757
18 Priyanka Singha Microbiology singhapriyanka81@gmail.com 9774479514
19 SOUVIK ROY Commerce mantudavid@gmail.com 7005353588
20 Newty Dewan Commerce newtydewan008@gmail.com 7085163730
21 Malabika Boruah Statistics malobikaboruah5@gmail.com 7002434589
22 HALIMA BEGAM Statistics halimabegam97@gmail.com 8974164307
23 HALIMA BEGAM Statistics halimabegam97@gmail.com 8974164307
24 HARSANGSUAM HALAM Statistics harsangsuam@gmail.com 7085770287
25 Soumyajeet Majumder Material Science & Engineering soumyajeetmajumder16031996@gmail.com 7044292949
26 Phalgu Pratim Borah Material Science & Engineering phalgupratim.borah@gmail.com 9706878132
27 Debadrita Banik Metarial science and engineering debadritabanik4@gmail.com 8837367609
28 Sourab Baidya Chemical and Polymer Engineering sourab360@gmail.com 7002548896
29 Aritrika Saha Chemical and polymer Engineering chinki.saha27@gmail.com 7978675820
30 Pratyush pal kashyap, Bappi Rani Das Pharmacy kondolibishwanarayan@gmail.com 9954614378
31 Kulungti Jamatia Pharmacy kulungti97@gmail.com 8580893407
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32 BISHWA NARAYAN KONDOLI Pharmacy kondolibishwanarayan@gmail.com 9954614378
33 PRATYUSHPAL KASHYAP Pharmacy pratyushpk97@gmail.com 7086196618
34 Rishav Mazumder Pharmacy rishavmazumder18@gmail.com 7002495226
35 Bappi Rani Das Pharmacy bappiranidasbrd595@gmail.com 9774526801
36 Jewel Ghosh Sociology jewelghosh4@gmail.com 8974190579
37 Pritam Debbarma Sociology pritamdebbarma639@gmail.com 9612898715
38 Pritam Debbarma Sociology pritamdebbarma639@gmail.com 9612898715
39 Sayantika Chakraborty Geography and Disaster Management sayantikambb@gmail.com 9436520325
40 Partha Acharya Geography and Disaster Management parthatheking8131@gmail.com 8731898968
41 Anindita Bhattacharjee Human Physiology aninditaani516@gmail.com 9089676705
42 Priyadarshi Saha Human Physiology priyadarshi.saha.star@gmail.com 9436455673
43 Shalinta Rai Psychology raisha.d.rai@gmail.com 9933800509
44 Tanusree Karmakar Sanskrit tanusreekarmakar16@gmail.com 8132089320
45 Premjit Chowdhury Sanskrit sripremjitchowdhury@gmail.com 7005683780
46 Subrata reang Philosophy reangsubrata1@gmail.com 7628984977
47 Dinesh Das Philosophy dasdinesh12051999@gmail.com 8732819851
48 Subham Roy Business Management roysubham9089@gmail.com 9089367668
49 Sagar Atri Business Management sagaratri8@gmail.com 8812995703
50 Atikur Rahaman Business Management rahamanatikur692@gmail.com 9436930483
51 Sudipta Debnath Business Management sudipta.cer@gmail.com 8257886886
52 Arijit Bhattacharjee Business Management arijit27121995@gmail.com 8974890200
53 Dinesh Debbarma Business Management dineshdebbarma999@gmail.com 8787486439
54 Sagnika Das Business Management dassagnika931@gmail.com 6909084024
55 Sarif Tripura Business Management sariftripura950@gmail.com 8974269186
56 Sagnika Das Business Management dassagnika931@gmail.com 6909084024
57 Samikhya Basistha Business Management samiksha.basistha.13@gmail.com 9101135671
58 Prajna chakraborty Business Management prajnachakraborty4@gmail.com 8837368794
59 Riya Karmakar Business Management karmakarriya1234@gmail.com 7640962526
60 Henry chakma Business Management henrychakma7@gmail.com 9366171060
61 Shubham Das Business Management ersubhamdas@gmail.com 8258004700
62 Bipul Sarkar Business Management bipulsarkar8721@gmail.com 8721089880
63 Alaka Debbarma Business Management alakadebbarma2k18@gmail.com 9366522592
64 Pradyut Debbarma Business Management pradyutdebbarma114@gmail.com 8730875390
65 Amit Debbarma Business Management alxenamit@gmail.com 9612793064
66 Dali debbarma Business Management dalidebbarma4@gmail.com 9366511481
67 Bishal Chaudhuri Business Management bishalchaudhuri997@gmail.com 8974832066



68 Sampari Debbarma Business Management samparidebbarmadebbarma15@gmail.com 7505180269
69 Aishwarya Singha Ray Business Management asingharay1996@gmail.com 9774314851
70 Rajendra Debbarma Business Management rajen03debbarma@gmail.com 8837392564
71 Debarijit Bandyopadhyay Business Management debarijitbandyopadhyay97@gmail.com 7005359678
72 Saurav Bhattacharjee Business Management bsaurav94@gmail.com 7980820129
73 Bikram Biswas Business Management bikrambiswas747@gmail.com 9366294614
74 BIKRAMJIT SARKAR Business Management bikram25091997@gmail.com 8732034472
75 Aparna Das Business Management aparnadas.mail@gmail.com 8974764885
76 SUJIT KUMAR JAMATIA Business Management jamatiasujitkr@gmail.com 8259092262
77 Bishakha Saha Business Management sahabishakha97@gmail.com 9863070988
78 Bipasha sarkar Business Management bipashasarkar737@gmail.com 9366388475
79 Kakali Debnath Business Management kakalidebnath025@gmail.com 7630949060
80 Shima Debbarma Business Management shimadebbarma5159@gmail.com 8974283735
81 Talham Debbarma Business Management debbarmatalham@gmail.com 8787827814
82 SUDIPTA BAIDYA Business Management baidyasudipta1998@gmail.com 6290350734
83 Biphring Debbarma Business Management biphringdebbarma1995@gmail.com 7060912947
84 Biphring Debbarma Business Management biphringdebbarma1995@gmail.com 7060912947
85 Nandita Saha Business Management replynandita10@gmail.com 8794137788
86 Drubajyoti chakma Business Management drubajyotic@gmail.com 8787392476
87 Gideon Reang Business Management gideonbru123@gmail.com 7628888351
88 Sampari Debbarma Business Management samparidebbarma15@gmail.com 7505180269
89 Sampari Debbarma Business Management samparidebbarma15@gmail.com 7060940147
90 Atikur Rahaman Business Management rahamanatikur692@gmail.com 9436930483
91 Apu Jamatia Business Management apujamatia19@gmail.com 8974654696
92 Bhabatosh Das Information technology bhabatoshrgu2018@gmail.com 8257009265
93 Ashish Akash Goutom Information technology ashishakashgoutom@gmail.com 8011556480
94 Deepjyoti Das Information technology deepd475@gmail.com 97740 83287
95 Mobiya Rita Forestry and Biodiversity ritamobiya@gmail.com 7060225351
96 Bikram Sharma Forestry and Biodiversity bsharmasanu@gmail.com 9612715671


